
Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 $.95/99 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06774898 

Name of Company _ 

SKYWAYS SHOPFITTERS LIMITED. 

L, SURJIT KUMAR SINGLAF C A 

of Singla & Company 
Hamilton House 
1 Temple Avenue 
London 
EC4Y OHA 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at 22 May 
2015 

venue HOSE ~ Date 22 May 2015 

Presenter's name, address and reference (if any) For Official Use 

Singla & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
Hamilton House 

nell [! ILA 
7a1052015 #121 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34 - CVL — Revised 6 Apnl 2010 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to Affairs of 

SKYWAYS SHOPFITTERS LIMITED 

On the 22™ May 2015, the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name: SEWA SINGH JOHAL 

Signed: CT tye 

Dated: 22ND MAY 2015 

Form 419



A- Summary of Assets 

ASSETS 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Freehold property 

Leasehold property 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Book debts 

Fixtures & Fittings, and Equipment 

Stock of materials 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total Assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

44,880 15,000 

44,844 NIL 

66,300 10,000 

NIL NIL 

166,024 25,000 

SIGNATURE DATE 22nd May 2015 



Pa 

Estimated total assets for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Liabiltties 

Secured Creditors 

Debenture - Fixed Charge 

Preferential Creditors 

Employees Claims for wages, etc 

Estimated (deficiency)/surptus as regards preferential 

creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to 
carry forward) 

Estimated total assets avallable for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Mayset Limited - floating charge 

Estimated (deficiency}/eurplus of assets after floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 
(brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to 

floating charge holders) 

Estimated (deficiency)/eurplus as regards non-preferential 

creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated (deficiency)/curplus as regards creditors 

Issued and cailed up capital 

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members 

SIGNATURE IK Le 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

25,000 

NIL 

NIL 

25,000 

(8,000) 

17,000 

(100,000) 

(83,000) 

8,000 

8,000 

(103,220) 

(95,220) 

(83,000) 

(178,220) 

{2) 

(178,222) 

DATE __22nd May 2015 
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